22-168
22-169
22-170

22-171
4:45

22-172
22-173
22-174
22-175
22-176
22-177
22-178
22-179
22-180
22-181
22-182
22-183
22-184
22-185
22-186

Harding County School Board Regular Meeting Agenda
Harding County School District 31-1
Tuesday June 14", 2022
4:30 PM—Regular School Board Meeting
4:45 PM Open Forum

Call to Order

Pledge of Allegiance
Consent Agenda

a. Approve Agenda

b. Approve Minutes of May 16" regular meeting
c. Approve Financial Report

Approve bills for payment

OPEN FORUM

Budget Supplement / Capital Outlay Transfer
School Land Lease Approval

Reva Parent Group

Approve Contracts

End of Year Bills

1% Reading Handbooks- Coaching/Athletic/Student/Elem/MS/HS
Resignation

Smarter Balanced Test Score Review

Set Graduation Date

NWAS Report

Business Manager Report

K-12 Principal/AD Report
Superintendent Report

Executive Session SDCL

Adjournment



